
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL DAMANA  2023 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS   

 

 

 

 

 

Gazetted  Holidays 

1. Republic Day 26 Jan 2023 Thursday  

2. Mahavir Jayanti 04 Apr 2023 Tuesday  

3. Good Friday 07 Apr 2023 Friday  

4. Id u’l Fitr 22 Apr 2023 Saturday  

5. Buddha Purnima 05 May 2023 Friday  

6. Idu’l Zuha (Bakr ID) 29 Jun 2023 Thursday  

7. Muharram 29 Jul 2023 Saturday  

8. Independence Day 15 Aug 2023 Tuesday  

9.’ Prophet Mohammad’s 
Birthday (Id-E-Milad) 

28 Sep 2023 Thursday  

10. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 Oct 2023 Monday  

11. Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 24 Oct 2023 Tuesday  

12. Diwali 12 Nov 2023 Sunday  

13. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 
 

27 Nov 2023 Monday  

14. Christmas Day 25 Dec 2023 Monday  

RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS 
1. Makarsankranti 14 Jan  2023 Saturday  

2. Maha Shivratri 18 Feb 2023 Saturday  

3. Holi 08 Mar 2023 Wednesday  

4. Rakshabandhan 30 Aug 2023 Wednesday  

5.  Janamashtami 07 Sep 2023 Thursday  

S.No. Type of  Vacations 
 

From To  No. of Days 

1. Summer  Vacations 
 

20 May 2023 08 July 2023 50 

2. Autumn Vacations 
 

11 Nov 2023 15 Nov 2023 05 

3. Winter  Vacations 
 

24 Dec 2023 07 Jan 2024 15 


